Overall-All Categories

Place Bib Name

1 185 MAX ABNER

2 304 TRAVIS BENOIT

3 318 ERIK NOGARD

4 153 GABRIEL KENNE

5 398 TEE HOWELL

6 329 MATT COLLEY

7 165 CALVIN HATHCOCK
8 386 BROCK BYERS

9 350 DAN SANSUCHAT
10 366 RYAN MLYNEK

11 156 ERIC SIEGENTHALER
12 322 DANIEL VULIANIC
13 273 TREVER YODER

14 157 RANDY TUGGLE
15 79 AHMET ERBAS

16 103 BRYAN SWEENEY
17 348 MICHAEL RAINWATER
18 179 TERRY WHIGHAM
19 167 ROB HOWELL

20 168 KEATON EMMONS
21 183 SHAWN GERALD
22 368 JOHN BENOIT

Couch Potato At Harbison State Forest*
Harbison State Forest Columbia, South Carolina
Saturday, November 9, 2024

Category
OPEN MEN

OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
SINGLE SPEED
OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39
OPEN MEN
SINGLE SPEED
SINGLE SPEED
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN
SINGLE SPEED
MEN 40-49

Time
01:46:43.84
01:59:32.15
02:01:07.12
02:01:14.78
02:03:19.99
02:05:04.90
02:07:36.77
02:09:10.30
02:10:11.16
02:10:29.66
02:10:41.69
02:13:20.82
02:15:09.67
02:15:13.83
02:15:39.64
02:15:50.04
02:16:05.27
02:16:23.29
02:17:04.41
02:17:11.43
02:18:35.23
02:19:45.28

BLUE RIDG

ADVENTU

RES

nnnnnn

Open Men
Place Bib
1 185
304

3 398
4 165
5 273
6 168
7 309
8 207
9 173
10 178
11 270
12 223
13 172
14 182
15 276
16 307
Men 30-39
Place Bib
1 318
2 329
3 156

*Because of Hurricane Helene, we moved this event to Harbison State Forest.

Name

MAX ABNER
TRAVIS BENOIT

TEE HOWELL
CALVIN HATHCOCK
TREVER YODER
KEATON EMMONS
SLADE KEATON
NATHAN MULLINS
CHRISTOPHER MIDDAUGH
LUKE WHIPPLE
SEAN ZALDIVAR
BRANDON DAVIS
JACKSON HENDRICK
COLIN SNOEK

RYAN COOPER
ELIJAH HANCOCK

Name

ERIK NOGARD
MATT COLLEY

ERIC SIEGENTHALER

PISGA

TRIPLE CROWN

Series Points Time
200 01:46:43.84
199 01:59:32.15
198 02:03:19.99
197 02:07:36.77
196 02:15:09.67
195 02:17:11.43
194 02:23:07.09
193 02:23:21.07
192 02:24:30.53
191 02:26:12.33
190 02:27:23.00
189 02:31:43.34
188 02:32:29.48
187 02:32:30.59
186 03:30:57.63
185 03:49:38.53

Series Points Time
200 02:01:07.12
199 02:05:04.90
198 02:10:41.69



23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

108
111
963
359
309
64
207
326
105
364
163
146
187
173
974
116
347
178
166
186
170
159
270
315
942
47
68
352
943
327
223
155
63
172

SARAH LEGG
SILVESTRE PEREZ SR
MARK DEATON
LARRY WENDEL
SLADE KEATON
PATRICK MIRANDA
NATHAN MULLINS
MATT ROTHWELL
ERIC GATES

DOUG ERBER
ALAIN A BORTHAYRE
JOSIE SPEIGHTS
JOHN NEWSOM

CHRISTOPHER MIDDAUGH

BRAD WILSON
JACKIE REICH
HARRISON SCHREINER
LUKE WHIPPLE

ERIC HENRY

RICH BARTON

CRAIG BODIE

MATT HOGAN

SEAN ZALDIVAR
DOUGLAS ALPERS
CHRISTOPHER HILL
MARK SUTHERLAND
DAVID BORGHESANI
CHRISTOPHER R. HILL
TERRY SCROGGS
DOM DEPAOLI
BRANDON DAVIS
PAUL ZOELLER

JIM CORE

JACKSON HENDRICK

OPEN WOMEN 02:22:20.68

MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN

MEN 60+
OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39
MEN 40-49

MEN 60+

WOMEN 50+

MEN 60+
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49

WOMEN 30-39

MEN 30-39
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
OPEN MEN
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 30-39
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 60+
OPEN MEN

02:22:28.10
02:22:43.41
02:22:54.44
02:23:07.09
02:23:18.98
02:23:21.07
02:23:30.10
02:23:33.53
02:23:46.03
02:23:48.99
02:23:49.13
02:24:07.16
02:24:30.53
02:24:39.65
02:24:44.38
02:25:28.98
02:26:12.33
02:26:14.54
02:26:14.58
02:27:01.22
02:27:03.62
02:27:23.00
02:27:54.76
02:29:24.10
02:30:14.73
02:30:27.24
02:30:31.07
02:31:05.27
02:31:38.63
02:31:43.34
02:31:56.76
02:32:16.02
02:32:29.48

4 322
5 348
6 326
7 105
8 347
9 327
10 325
11 344
12 336
13 321
14 200
15 335
16 320
17 174
- 104
- 160
Men 40-49
Place Bib
1 350
2 366
3 103
4 368
5 359
6 364
7 974
8 166
9 352
10 382
11 162
12 363
13 184
14 177
15 390

DANIEL VULJANIC
MICHAEL RAINWATER
MATT ROTHWELL
ERIC GATES
HARRISON SCHREINER
DOM DEPAOLI

SAM LEUTHOLD

JESSE PARKER

JUSTIN WHITTEMORE
DANIEL RIVALSI
MINGYU LI

CORY DESTEUNDER
LYLE BYRD

LUIS RUEDA

JOSEPH REEDER
PHILLIP CHRISTMAS

Name

DAN SANSUCHAT
RYAN MLYNEK
BRYAN SWEENEY
JOHN BENOIT

LARRY WENDEL
DOUG ERBER

BRAD WILSON

ERIC HENRY
CHRISTOPHER R. HILL
JEREMY KEATON
BRUNO CARDOSO
JEREMY PIKE

TONY CRAPPS
NICHOLAS DALLESANDRO
MICHAEL CUTRI

197 02:13:20.82
196 02:16:05.27
195 02:23:30.10
194 02:23:33.53
193 02:25:28.98
192 02:31:38.63
191 02:34:04.13
190 02:34:13.24
189 03:08:04.36
188 03:09:54.37
187 03:16:03.07
186 03:32:11.25
185 03:48:43.35
184 04:26:44.80
0 DNF
0 DNF
Series Points Time
200 02:10:11.16
199 02:10:29.66
198 02:15:50.04
197 02:19:45.28
196 02:22:54.44
195 02:23:46.03
194 02:24:39.65
193 02:26:14.54
192 02:30:31.07
191 02:43:18.33
190 02:46:06.65
189 02:48:30.94
188 02:57:21.50
187 02:59:14.99
186 03:03:54.34



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

182
325
344
94
600
87
120
130
106
158
175
382
907
381
169
162
363
176
138
58
161
188
55
171
184
57
117
177
149
390
82
391
336
321

COLIN SNOEK

SAM LEUTHOLD
JESSE PARKER
SEAN WRIGHT
TONY ANTHONY
JOSH VAN CLEEF
LAUREN GILBERT
LIZ SANFORD
RACHEL BOEHM
KAT SACK

BRYAN BORCK
JEREMY KEATON
JOSH GADBOIS
ALEXANDER LOAIZA
ZACH KEISTER
BRUNO CARDOSO
JEREMY PIKE

JEFF KOHLER
CHRISTINE PFLECKL
SIDNEY HUMPHREYS
STEVE CRAVEN
DONICA SCHAFFER
PETER NEE
ANTHONY JADRA
TONY CRAPPS
MICHAEL SHINE
REBECCA HOKE

NICHOLAS DALLESANDRO

LISA WOLFE
MICHAEL CUTRI
CYRUS STACEY

MIKE MANN

JUSTIN WHITTEMORE
DANIEL RIVALSI

OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE

WOMEN 30-39
WOMEN 40-49
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 30-39

MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 60+

WOMEN 40-49

MEN 60+
MEN 50-59

OPEN WOMEN

MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59

WOMEN 30-39

MEN 40-49

WOMEN 50+

MEN 40-49
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39

02:32:30.59
02:34:04.13
02:34:13.24
02:36:51.92
02:37:46.29
02:38:32.73
02:38:48.37
02:39:19.41
02:40:36.17
02:41:59.65
02:42:43.07
02:43:18.33
02:43:40.75
02:43:55.13
02:46:00.85
02:46:06.65
02:48:30.94
02:49:44.48
02:50:44.21
02:53:10.69
02:53:58.14
02:55:11.48
02:56:29.42
02:57:00.37
02:57:21.50
02:57:28.68
02:58:38.58
02:59:14.99
03:03:08.32
03:03:54.34
03:07:04.95
03:07:37.20
03:08:04.36
03:09:54.37

16 391
17 374
18 139
19 387
20 377
- 379

Men 50-59

Place Bib
1 386
2 167
3 963
4 186
5 170
6 942
7 47
8 943
9 155
10 600
11 175
12 907
13 161
14 55
15 171
16 57
17 396
18 394
19 934
20 48
21 397
- 345

MIKE MANN
BRANDON SHIPMAN
RYAN TUCKER
JIMMY JESTEADT
JASON HANCOCK
JACOB BURNS

Name

BROCK BYERS
ROB HOWELL
MARK DEATON
RICH BARTON
CRAIG BODIE
CHRISTOPHER HILL
MARK SUTHERLAND
TERRY SCROGGS
PAUL ZOELLER
TONY ANTHONY
BRYAN BORCK
JOSH GADBOIS
STEVE CRAVEN
PETER NEE
ANTHONY JADRA
MICHAEL SHINE
WILLIAM COWDRICK
PABLO MEDINA
EDISON GALVAN
SCOTT MILLER
MICHAEL TRACY
PAT MCGINNIS

185 03:07:37.20
184 03:12:22.17
183 03:13:44.66
182 03:20:33.72
181 03:45:58.50
0 DNF
Series Points Time
200 02:09:10.30
199 02:17:04.41
198 02:22:43.41
197 02:26:14.58
196 02:27:01.22
195 02:29:24.10
194 02:30:14.73
193 02:31:05.27
192 02:31:56.76
191 02:37:46.29
190 02:42:43.07
189 02:43:40.75
188 02:53:58.14
187 02:56:29.42
186 02:57:00.37
185 02:57:28.68
184 03:13:11.49
183 03:15:33.18
182 03:16:18.33
181 03:17:25.60
180 03:25:38.96
0 DNF



181
374
396
139
394
200
934
48
115
387
107
180
397
86
276
335
114
99
126
83
377
320
307
59
141
174
142
104
160
345
379
164

RYAN SNOEK
BRANDON SHIPMAN
WILLIAM COWDRICK
RYAN TUCKER
PABLO MEDINA
MINGYU LI

EDISON GALVAN
SCOTT MILLER
TARYN HART
JIMMY JESTEADT
GLORY SOTO
SONYA SMOAK
MICHAEL TRACY
ISAAC BAINES

RYAN COOPER
CORY DESTEUNDER
HATTI FLETCHER
CASEY DESTEUNDER
JACQUELINE TRUONG
JOHN BATES

JASON HANCOCK
LYLE BYRD

ELIJAH HANCOCK
GAVIN WINSHIP
LISA WINSHIP

LUIS RUEDA
BONNIE CAUTHON
JOSEPH REEDER
PHILLIP CHRISTMAS
PAT MCGINNIS
JACOB BURNS
ANDREA MUIRHEAD

CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 30-39
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59

WOMEN 30-39

MEN 40-49

OPEN WOMEN

WOMEN 50+
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39

OPEN WOMEN

CLYDESDALE

WOMEN 40-49

CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
OPEN MEN

MEN 60+

WOMEN 50+
MEN 30-39

WOMEN 50+
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49

WOMEN 50+

03:11:29.62
03:12:22.17
03:13:11.49
03:13:44.66
03:15:33.18
03:16:03.07
03:16:18.33
03:17:25.60
03:17:42.63
03:20:33.72
03:23:52.33
03:24:22.21
03:25:38.96
03:27:54.71
03:30:57.63
03:32:11.25
03:34:57.23
03:35:44.79
03:36:33.07
03:40:29.54
03:45:58.50
03:48:43.35
03:49:38.53
03:53:14.60
03:54:03.12
04:26:44.80
05:54:09.62
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

Men 60+
Place Bib Name
1 111 SILVESTRE PEREZ SR
2 64 PATRICK MIRANDA
3 163 ALAIN A BORTHAYRE
4 187 JOHN NEWSOM
5 68 DAVID BORGHESANI
6 63 JIM CORE
7 176 JEFF KOHLER
8 58 SIDNEY HUMPHREYS
9 59 GAVIN WINSHIP
Single Speed
Place Bib Name
1 4 GABRIEL KENNE
2 14 RANDY TUGGLE
3 15 AHMET ERBAS
4 21 SHAWN GERALD
Clydesdale
Place Bib Name
1 179 TERRY WHIGHAM
2 159 MATT HOGAN
3 315 DOUGLAS ALPERS
4 94 SEAN WRIGHT
5 87 JOSH VAN CLEEF
6 381 ALEXANDER LOAIZA
7 169 ZACH KEISTER
8 82 CYRUS STACEY
9 181 RYAN SNOEK
10 86 ISAAC BAINES
11 99 CASEY DESTEUNDER
12 83 JOHN BATES

Series Points Time
200 02:22:28.10
199 02:23:18.98
198 02:23:48.99
197 02:24:07.16
196 02:30:27.24
195 02:32:16.02
194 02:49:44.48
193 02:53:10.69
192 03:53:14.60

Series Points Time
200 02:01:14.78
199 02:15:13.83
198 02:15:39.64
197 02:18:35.23

Series Points Time
200 02:16:23.29
199 02:27:03.62
198 02:27:54.76
197 02:36:51.92
196 02:38:32.73
195 02:43:55.13
194 02:46:00.85
193 03:07:04.95
192 03:11:29.62
191 03:27:54.71
190 03:35:44.79
189 03:40:29.54



Overall-Men

Place Bib Name
1 185 MAX ABNER
2 304 TRAVIS BENOIT
3 318 ERIK NOGARD
4 153 GABRIEL KENNE
5 398 TEE HOWELL
6 329 MATT COLLEY
7 165 CALVIN HATHCOCK
8 386 BROCK BYERS
9 350 DAN SANSUCHAT
10 366 RYAN MLYNEK
11 156 ERIC SIEGENTHALER
12 322 DANIEL VUUANIC
13 273 TREVER YODER
14 157 RANDY TUGGLE
15 79 AHMET ERBAS
16 103 BRYAN SWEENEY
17 348 MICHAEL RAINWATER
18 179 TERRY WHIGHAM
19 167 ROB HOWELL
20 168 KEATON EMMONS
21 183 SHAWN GERALD
22 368 JOHN BENOIT
23 111 SILVESTRE PEREZ SR
24 963 MARK DEATON
25 359 LARRY WENDEL
26 309 SLADE KEATON
27 64 PATRICK MIRANDA
28 207 NATHAN MULLINS
29 326 MATT ROTHWELL
30 105 ERIC GATES
31 364 DOUG ERBER
32 163 ALAIN A BORTHAYRE

Category
OPEN MEN

OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39

SINGLE SPEED

OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39
OPEN MEN

SINGLE SPEED
SINGLE SPEED

MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
OPEN MEN

SINGLE SPEED

MEN 40-49
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
OPEN MEN
MEN 60+
OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39
MEN 40-49
MEN 60+

Time
01:46:43.84
01:59:32.15
02:01:07.12
02:01:14.78
02:03:19.99
02:05:04.90
02:07:36.77
02:09:10.30
02:10:11.16
02:10:29.66
02:10:41.69
02:13:20.82
02:15:09.67
02:15:13.83
02:15:39.64
02:15:50.04
02:16:05.27
02:16:23.29
02:17:04.41
02:17:11.43
02:18:35.23
02:19:45.28
02:22:28.10
02:22:43.41
02:22:54.44
02:23:07.09
02:23:18.98
02:23:21.07
02:23:30.10
02:23:33.53
02:23:46.03
02:23:48.99

Open Women
Place Bib Name

1 108 SARAH LEGG

2 106 RACHEL BOEHM

3 188 DONICA SCHAFFER

4 107 GLORYSOTO

5 114 HATTI FLETCHER
Women 30-39
Place Bib Name

1 116 JACKIE REICH

2 120 LAUREN GILBERT

3 158 KAT SACK

4 117 REBECCA HOKE

5 115 TARYN HART
Women 40-49
Place Bib Name

1 130 LIZSANFORD

2 138 CHRISTINE PFLECKL

3 126 JACQUELINE TRUONG
Women 50+
Place Bib Name

1 146 JOSIE SPEIGHTS

2 149 LISA WOLFE

3 180 SONYA SMOAK

4 141 LISA WINSHIP

5 142 BONNIE CAUTHON

164 ANDREA MUIRHEAD

Series Points Time

200 02:22:20.68

199 02:40:36.17

198 02:55:11.48

197 03:23:52.33

196 03:34:57.23
Series Points Time

200 02:24:44.38

199 02:38:48.37

198 02:41:59.65

197 02:58:38.58

196 03:17:42.63
Series Points Time

200 02:39:19.41

199 02:50:44.21

198 03:36:33.07
Series Points Time

200 02:23:49.13

199 03:03:08.32

198 03:24:22.21

197 03:54:03.12

196 05:54:09.62
0 DNF



33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

187
173
974
347
178
166
186
170
159
270
315
942
47
68
352
943
327
223
155
63
172
182
325
344
94
600
87
175
382
907
381
169
162
363

JOHN NEWSOM

CHRISTOPHER MIDDAUGH

BRAD WILSON
HARRISON SCHREINER
LUKE WHIPPLE

ERIC HENRY

RICH BARTON
CRAIG BODIE

MATT HOGAN

SEAN ZALDIVAR
DOUGLAS ALPERS
CHRISTOPHER HILL
MARK SUTHERLAND
DAVID BORGHESANI
CHRISTOPHER R. HILL
TERRY SCROGGS
DOM DEPAOLI
BRANDON DAVIS
PAUL ZOELLER

JIM CORE

JACKSON HENDRICK
COLIN SNOEK

SAM LEUTHOLD
JESSE PARKER

SEAN WRIGHT
TONY ANTHONY
JOSH VAN CLEEF
BRYAN BORCK
JEREMY KEATON
JOSH GADBOIS
ALEXANDER LOAIZA
ZACH KEISTER
BRUNO CARDOSO
JEREMY PIKE

MEN 60+
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
OPEN MEN
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59

CLYDESDALE
OPEN MEN
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59

MEN 60+
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 30-39
OPEN MEN
MEN 50-59

MEN 60+
OPEN MEN
OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39

CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49

02:24:07.16
02:24:30.53
02:24:39.65
02:25:28.98
02:26:12.33
02:26:14.54
02:26:14.58
02:27:01.22
02:27:03.62
02:27:23.00
02:27:54.76
02:29:24.10
02:30:14.73
02:30:27.24
02:30:31.07
02:31:05.27
02:31:38.63
02:31:43.34
02:31:56.76
02:32:16.02
02:32:29.48
02:32:30.59
02:34:04.13
02:34:13.24
02:36:51.92
02:37:46.29
02:38:32.73
02:42:43.07
02:43:18.33
02:43:40.75
02:43:55.13
02:46:00.85
02:46:06.65
02:48:30.94



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

176
58
161
55
171
184
57
177
390
82
391
336
321
181
374
396
139
394
200
934
48
387
397
86
276
335
99
83
377
320
307
59
174
104

JEFF KOHLER

SIDNEY HUMPHREYS
STEVE CRAVEN
PETER NEE
ANTHONY JADRA
TONY CRAPPS
MICHAEL SHINE

NICHOLAS DALLESANDRO

MICHAEL CUTRI
CYRUS STACEY

MIKE MANN

JUSTIN WHITTEMORE
DANIEL RIVALSI
RYAN SNOEK
BRANDON SHIPMAN
WILLIAM COWDRICK
RYAN TUCKER
PABLO MEDINA
MINGYU LI

EDISON GALVAN
SCOTT MILLER
JIMMY JESTEADT
MICHAEL TRACY
ISAAC BAINES

RYAN COOPER
CORY DESTEUNDER
CASEY DESTEUNDER
JOHN BATES

JASON HANCOCK
LYLE BYRD

ELIJAH HANCOCK
GAVIN WINSHIP
LUIS RUEDA

JOSEPH REEDER

MEN 60+
MEN 60+
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 40-49
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
MEN 30-39
MEN 50-59
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49
MEN 50-59
CLYDESDALE
OPEN MEN
MEN 30-39
CLYDESDALE
CLYDESDALE
MEN 40-49
MEN 30-39
OPEN MEN
MEN 60+
MEN 30-39
MEN 30-39

02:49:44.48
02:53:10.69
02:53:58.14
02:56:29.42
02:57:00.37
02:57:21.50
02:57:28.68
02:59:14.99
03:03:54.34
03:07:04.95
03:07:37.20
03:08:04.36
03:09:54.37
03:11:29.62
03:12:22.17
03:13:11.49
03:13:44.66
03:15:33.18
03:16:03.07
03:16:18.33
03:17:25.60
03:20:33.72
03:25:38.96
03:27:54.71
03:30:57.63
03:32:11.25
03:35:44.79
03:40:29.54
03:45:58.50
03:48:43.35
03:49:38.53
03:53:14.60
04:26:44.80
DNF



160
345
379

PHILLIP CHRISTMAS
PAT MCGINNIS
JACOB BURNS

Overall-Women

Place Bib Name

1 108 SARAH LEGG

2 146 JOSIE SPEIGHTS

3 116 JACKIE REICH

4 120 LAUREN GILBERT

5 130 LIZ SANFORD

6 106 RACHEL BOEHM

7 158 KAT SACK

8 138 CHRISTINE PFLECKL
9 188 DONICA SCHAFFER
10 117 REBECCA HOKE

11 149 LISA WOLFE

12 115 TARYN HART

13 107 GLORY SOTO

14 180 SONYA SMOAK

15 114 HATTI FLETCHER

16 126 JACQUELINE TRUONG
17 141 LISA WINSHIP

18 142 BONNIE CAUTHON
- 164 ANDREA MUIRHEAD

MEN 30-39
MEN 50-59
MEN 40-49

Category
OPEN WOMEN

WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 30-39
WOMEN 30-39
WOMEN 40-49
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 30-39
WOMEN 40-49
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 30-39

WOMEN 50+
WOMEN 30-39
OPEN WOMEN

WOMEN 50+
OPEN WOMEN
WOMEN 40-49

WOMEN 50+

WOMEN 50+

WOMEN 50+

DNF
DNF
DNF

Time
02:22:20.68
02:23:49.13
02:24:44.38
02:38:48.37
02:39:19.41
02:40:36.17
02:41:59.65
02:50:44.21
02:55:11.48
02:58:38.58
03:03:08.32
03:17:42.63
03:23:52.33
03:24:22.21
03:34:57.23
03:36:33.07
03:54:03.12
05:54:09.62

DNF



